
                          Harlem Cross Country Classic
                        Rock Cut State Park - Olson Lake
                                 Loves Park, Il
                                September 6, 2014
                                         
                  Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                             www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                        
                      **** Girls' Varsity 2.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                          Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2820 Delaney Appino                10 Boylan                       15:32.6  6:14 
      2    2 2840 Erica Lowry                   12 Boylan                       16:09.4  6:28 
      3    3 2960 Rachel Huwe                   11 Harlem                       16:17.6  6:32 
      4    4 2959 Payton Hartman                11 Harlem                       16:31.5  6:37 
      5    5 2846 Abby Ray                      12 Boylan                       16:33.8  6:38 
      6    6 2926 Morgan Richert                10 Hampshire                    16:46.9  6:43 
      7    7 2928 Natalia Sztuk Vel Sztukowski  12 Hampshire                    16:57.1  6:47 
      8    8 2845 Kelsey Person                 12 Boylan                       17:05.1  6:51 
      9    9 2924 Sophia Oury                   09 Hampshire                    17:10.4  6:53 
     10   10 2830 Rebecca Filak                 12 Boylan                       17:24.9  6:58 
     11   11 2885 Sierra Nelson                 10 Christian Life               17:50.7  7:09 
     12   12 2923 Marie Mayer                   10 Hampshire                    17:50.8  7:09 
     13   13 2927 Shayla Sotelo                 10 Hampshire                    17:57.1  7:11 
     14   14 2826 Clare Coyle                   11 Boylan                       18:05.3  7:15 
     15   15 3017 Teresa Knudson                10 Niles North                  18:07.9  7:16 
     16   16 2966 Emma Platzbecker              11 Harlem                       18:17.8  7:20 
     17   17 2850 Melanie Timms                 12 Boylan                       18:25.7  7:23 
     18   18 3007 Brit Abrams                   10 Niles North                  18:26.5  7:23 
     19      2842 Isabella North                12 Boylan                       18:31.1  7:25 
     20   19 2921 Samantha Johnson              09 Hampshire                    18:38.8  7:28 
     21   20 3023 Talia Neuhaus                 11 Niles North                  18:43.9  7:30 
     22   21 2920 Nicole Jachec                 09 Hampshire                    18:46.2  7:31 
     23      2822 Haley Beck                    11 Boylan                       18:48.2  7:32 
     24      2824 Andrea Carlson                12 Boylan                       18:52.7  7:34 
     25      2930 Anna Wilson                   11 Hampshire                    18:57.8  7:36 
     26      2827 Joey D'Agostin                11 Boylan                       19:10.0  7:40 
     27      2925 Jessica Pytel                 09 Hampshire                    19:21.9  7:45 
     28   22 2953 Elizajayne Ellis              12 Harlem                       19:25.9  7:47 
     29   23 2956 Lamaria French                11 Harlem                       19:38.9  7:52 
     30   24 3010 Raina Chinitz                 11 Niles North                  19:39.9  7:52 
     31      2892 Alivia Eschelman              11 Freeport                     19:40.1  7:53 
     32      2821 Elise Austin                  11 Boylan                       19:48.2  7:56 
     33      2828 Dodi Fehrle                   11 Boylan                       20:00.8  8:01 
     34   25 2962 Julia Morrow                  12 Harlem                       20:07.7  8:04 
     35      2914 Claire Baxter                 11 Hampshire                    20:09.2  8:04 
     36      2843 Irene O'Hara                  12 Boylan                       20:11.3  8:05 
     37   26 2883 Julia Giallanza               12 Christian Life               20:18.2  8:08 
     38   27 2886 Kendra Zwonitzer              12 Christian Life               20:29.2  8:12 
     39      2849 Erika Sreenan                 11 Boylan                       20:30.2  8:13 
     40      2839 Morgan Langley                12 Boylan                       20:32.3  8:13 
     41      2825 Megan Coady                   11 Boylan                       20:32.8  8:14 
     42   28 3022 Nalin Naranjo                 10 Niles North                  20:44.1  8:18 
     43   29 3020 Amanda Ly                     12 Niles North                  20:46.5  8:19 
     44      2848 Cora Siebert                  11 Boylan                       21:15.2  8:31 
     45      2995 Francheska Brzazgon           09 Keith School                 21:16.7  8:31 
     46   30 3016 Nicole Knudson                12 Niles North                  21:17.8  8:32 
     47      2833 Ashley Gomel                  11 Boylan                       21:28.7  8:36 
     48   31 2881 Hannah Boonzaayer             12 Christian Life               21:31.0  8:37 
     49      2836 Lndsay Johnson                12 Boylan                       21:35.6  8:39 
     50      2998 Brette Olpin                  11 Keith School                 21:38.4  8:40 
     51   32 2951 Blake Ashford                 11 Harlem                       21:41.6  8:41 
     52      2899 Rachel Rampage                12 Freeport                     21:44.7  8:42 
     53      2831 Molly Gallagher               11 Boylan                       21:58.0  8:48 
     54   33 2884 Hannah Graceffa               12 Christian Life               21:59.4  8:48 
     55   34 2882 Abby Freidman                 12 Christian Life               22:02.3  8:49 
     56      3012 Sara Gentry                   11 Niles North                  22:21.5  8:57 
     57   35 6349 Anel Pena                     12 North Boone                  23:22.6  9:22 
     58      3021 Alyssa Moy                    11 Niles North                  23:23.4  9:22 
     59   36 6341 Sydney Sammons                12 North Boone                  23:31.3  9:25 
     60   37 6344 Sarey Morales                 11 North Boone                  23:33.2  9:26 
     61      2832 Shannon Gallagher             11 Boylan                       23:41.6  9:29 
     62   38 6346 Diana Perez                   12 North Boone                  23:57.6  9:36 
     63      2999 Nina Wang                     11 Keith School                 23:58.1  9:36 
     64      2898 Kelsey McIlwan                12 Freeport                     24:02.8  9:38 
     65      3027 Abby Taylor                   11 Niles North                  24:05.8  9:39 
     66   39 1981 Hannah Vessmer                11 North Boone                  24:07.5  9:39 
     67      2961 Alison Miller                 09 Harlem                       25:17.6 10:08 
     68      2996 Khaley Caruthers              11 Keith School                 30:36.4 12:15 
     69      2957 Rebecca Galassi               11 Harlem                       33:11.4 13:17 



      
                        Harlem Cross Country Classic
                      Rock Cut State Park - Olson Lake
                               Loves Park, Il
                              September 6, 2014
                                       
                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com
                                         
                                      
                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    26  Boylan                                (16:33.2  82:45.8 1:52.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Delaney Appino            10 15:32.6
  2      2  Erica Lowry               12 16:09.4
  3      5  Abby Ray                  12 16:33.8
  4      8  Kelsey Person             12 17:05.1
  5     10  Rebecca Filak             12 17:24.9
  6   ( 14) Clare Coyle               11 18:05.3
  7   ( 17) Melanie Timms             12 18:25.7

  2.    47  Hampshire                             (17:20.5  86:42.3 1:10.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Morgan Richert            10 16:46.9
  2      7  Natalia Sztuk Vel Sztukowski 12 16:57.1
  3      9  Sophia Oury               09 17:10.4
  4     12  Marie Mayer               10 17:50.8
  5     13  Shayla Sotelo             10 17:57.1
  6   ( 19) Samantha Johnson          09 18:38.8
  7   ( 21) Nicole Jachec             09 18:46.2

  3.    68  Harlem                                (18:02.4  90:11.7 3:21.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Rachel Huwe               11 16:17.6
  2      4  Payton Hartman            11 16:31.5
  3     16  Emma Platzbecker          11 18:17.8
  4     22  Elizajayne Ellis          12 19:25.9
  5     23  Lamaria French            11 19:38.9
  6   ( 25) Julia Morrow              12 20:07.7
  7   ( 32) Blake Ashford             11 21:41.6

  4.   105  Niles North                           (19:08.5  95:42.3 2:36.2)
====================================================
  1     15  Teresa Knudson            10 18:07.9
  2     18  Brit Abrams               10 18:26.5
  3     20  Talia Neuhaus             11 18:43.9
  4     24  Raina Chinitz             11 19:39.9
  5     28  Nalin Naranjo             10 20:44.1
  6   ( 29) Amanda Ly                 12 20:46.5
  7   ( 30) Nicole Knudson            12 21:17.8

  5.   128  Christian Life                        (20:25.7  102:08.5 4:08.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Sierra Nelson             10 17:50.7
  2     26  Julia Giallanza           12 20:18.2
  3     27  Kendra Zwonitzer          12 20:29.2
  4     31  Hannah Boonzaayer         12 21:31.0
  5     33  Hannah Graceffa           12 21:59.4
  6   ( 34) Abby Freidman             12 22:02.3
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                           www.accuracetiming.com
                                         
                                      
                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   185  North Boone                           (23:42.5  118:32.2 0:44.9)
====================================================
  1     35  Anel Pena                 12 23:22.6
  2     36  Sydney Sammons            12 23:31.3
  3     37  Sarey Morales             11 23:33.2
  4     38  Diana Perez               12 23:57.6
  5     39  Hannah Vessmer            11 24:07.5



                          Harlem Cross Country Classic
                        Rock Cut State Park - Olson Lake
                                 Loves Park, Il
                                September 6, 2014
                                         
                  Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                             www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                        
               **** Girls' Freshman/Sophomore 2.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2841 Grace McLaughlin          09 Boylan                       15:24.2  6:10 
      2    2 2902 Kyla Wilcox               10 Freeport                     16:57.9  6:48 
      3    3 2900 Ana Rodriguez             09 Freeport                     17:12.4  6:53 
      4    4 2895 Allison Kundert           09 Freeport                     17:27.2  6:59 
      5      6348 Sydney Baule              10 North Boone                  17:48.1  7:08 
      6    5 2897 Josie McDermott           09 Freeport                     17:59.3  7:12 
      7    6 2838 Rachel Krein              10 Boylan                       18:52.2  7:33 
      8    7 2847 Jane Reesor               09 Boylan                       19:03.3  7:38 
      9    8 2837 Lily Johnston             09 Boylan                       19:04.1  7:38 
     10    9 2891 Kamryn Czysz              10 Freeport                     19:08.7  7:40 
     11   10 2955 Julia Fewell              10 Harlem                       19:18.9  7:44 
     12   11 3009 Jaslin Becerra            09 Niles North                  19:21.6  7:45 
     13      6342 Irias Tenorio             09 North Boone                  19:24.2  7:46 
     14   12 2835 Kelsey Hughes             09 Boylan                       20:00.1  8:01 
     15   13 2896 Andreia Marshall          09 Freeport                     20:19.7  8:08 
     16   14 2834 Jessica Hindenberg        09 Boylan                       20:23.3  8:10 
     17      6343 Nikelle Synove            09 North Boone                  20:34.7  8:14 
     18   15 2958 Haleigh Gilligan          10 Harlem                       20:43.0  8:18 
     19   16 2851 Mary Valentine            09 Boylan                       21:06.8  8:27 
     20   17 3014 Elizabeth James           09 Niles North                  21:16.1  8:31 
     21      6345 Marisol Morales           10 North Boone                  22:00.8  8:49 
     22   18 3030 Kelli Wong                10 Niles North                  22:02.9  8:50 
     23      2823 Julienne Caliston         10 Boylan                       22:15.3  8:55 
     24      2844 Siena Oliveri             10 Boylan                       22:32.6  9:02 
     25      2915 Sarah Carr                09 Hampshire                    22:36.4  9:03 
     26   19 3008 Sumona Banerjee           10 Niles North                  22:48.0  9:08 
     27   20 2952 Tori Bedows               10 Harlem                       22:54.7  9:10 
     28   21 2954 Amber Fagerstrom          09 Harlem                       23:13.8  9:18 
     29   22 2964 Mariella Ortega           10 Harlem                       23:42.0  9:29 
     30      2917 Kayley Daughterty         10 Hampshire                    23:47.8  9:32 
     31      2922 Emily Krawczyk            10 Hampshire                    24:09.6  9:40 
     32   23 3019 Isabelle Lee              09 Niles North                  24:51.6  9:57 
     33   24 2967 Courtney Reicher          09 Harlem                       25:51.9 10:21 
     34   25 3011 Megan Fernandez           10 Niles North                  26:06.8 10:27 
     35   26 3015 Annabelle Jiang           09 Niles North                  26:07.5 10:27 
     36      3029 Diana Vancea              09 Niles North                  26:08.5 10:28 
     37      3018 Talia Kramer              09 Niles North                  26:52.1 10:45 
     38   27 2961 Alison Miller             09 Harlem                       27:03.1 10:50 
     39   28 2901 Nikki Spangler            10 Freeport                     28:56.5 11:35 
     40      3026 Ayesha Sharif             09 Niles North                  29:37.9 11:52 
     41      2969 Charisma Schumaker        09 Harlem                       29:52.1 11:57 
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              **** Girls' Freshman/Sophomore Team Score ****

  1.    23  Freeport                              (17:45.1  88:45.5 2:10.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Kyla Wilcox               10 16:57.9
  2      3  Ana Rodriguez             09 17:12.4
  3      4  Allison Kundert           09 17:27.2
  4      5  Josie McDermott           09 17:59.3
  5      9  Kamryn Czysz              10 19:08.7
  6   ( 13) Andreia Marshall          09 20:19.7
  7   ( 28) Nikki Spangler            10 28:56.5

  2.    34  Boylan                                (18:28.8  92:23.9 4:35.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Grace McLaughlin          09 15:24.2
  2      6  Rachel Krein              10 18:52.2
  3      7  Jane Reesor               09 19:03.3
  4      8  Lily Johnston             09 19:04.1
  5     12  Kelsey Hughes             09 20:00.1
  6   ( 14) Jessica Hindenberg        09 20:23.3
  7   ( 16) Mary Valentine            09 21:06.8

  3.    88  Harlem                                (21:58.5  109:52.4 4:23.1)
====================================================
  1     10  Julia Fewell              10 19:18.9
  2     15  Haleigh Gilligan          10 20:43.0
  3     20  Tori Bedows               10 22:54.7
  4     21  Amber Fagerstrom          09 23:13.8
  5     22  Mariella Ortega           10 23:42.0
  6   ( 24) Courtney Reicher          09 25:51.9
  7   ( 27) Alison Miller             09 27:03.1

  4.    88  Niles North                           (22:04.1  110:20.2 5:30.0)
====================================================
  1     11  Jaslin Becerra            09 19:21.6
  2     17  Elizabeth James           09 21:16.1
  3     18  Kelli Wong                10 22:02.9
  4     19  Sumona Banerjee           10 22:48.0
  5     23  Isabelle Lee              09 24:51.6
  6   ( 25) Megan Fernandez           10 26:06.8
  7   ( 26) Annabelle Jiang           09 26:07.5



                          Harlem Cross Country Classic
                        Rock Cut State Park - Olson Lake
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                             www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                        
                     **** Boys' Varsity 2.92 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                          Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2858 AJ Engelsen                   12 Boylan                       16:23.7  5:37 
      2    2 1975 Skyler Yunk                   11 North Boone                  16:33.2  5:41 
      3    3 2942 Jacob Oury                    10 Hampshire                    16:39.1  5:43 
      4    4 3059 Atul Krishna                  11 Niles West                   16:47.9  5:46 
      5    5 2987 Kade Miller                   11 Harlem                       16:54.2  5:48 
      6    6 3035 Theo Beck                     12 Niles West                   17:11.0  5:54 
      7    7 3087 Eric Scott                    11 Niles West                   17:17.5  5:56 
      8    8 2867 Jimmy Krein                   12 Boylan                       17:21.7  5:57 
      9    9 2856 Matthew Black                 12 Boylan                       17:21.7  5:57 
     10   10 3052 Sammy Iverson                 11 Niles West                   17:23.5  5:58 
     11   11 2982 Scott Kirker                  11 Harlem                       17:24.7  5:58 
     12   12 2978 Grant Hume                    11 Harlem                       17:25.3  5:58 
     13   13 3058 Alan Kotlyar                  11 Niles West                   17:28.7  6:00 
     14   14 3096 Adrian Vargas                 12 Niles West                   17:32.1  6:01 
     15   15 2971 Michael Biggers               11 Harlem                       17:40.6  6:04 
     16   16 2947 Jake Serio                    12 Hampshire                    17:42.0  6:04 
     17   17 3051 Mateen Hussani                12 Niles West                   17:51.9  6:08 
     18   18 2972 Jacob Bonebright              11 Harlem                       17:52.6  6:08 
     19   19 2859 Casey Gerczak                 12 Boylan                       18:06.8  6:13 
     20   20 2872 David Nowak                   12 Boylan                       18:14.8  6:15 
     21   21 1974 Jacob Blouin                  11 North Boone                  18:19.8  6:17 
     22   22 2943 Max Oury                      12 Hampshire                    18:24.0  6:19 
     23      3092 Alec Tulsky                   12 Niles West                   18:30.9  6:21 
     24   23 2854 Matt Bauduin                  11 Boylan                       18:48.0  6:27 
     25      3071 Isaac Moldofsky               11 Niles West                   18:50.1  6:28 
     26   24 1976 Thomas Lee                    11 North Boone                  19:05.5  6:33 
     27   25 2934 Jack Brown                    12 Hampshire                    19:05.5  6:33 
     28   26 2862 Rocky Hickey                  11 Boylan                       19:08.5  6:34 
     29   27 2986 Kyle Marx                     12 Harlem                       19:17.0  6:37 
     30   28 2976 Alec Giblin                   11 Harlem                       19:24.2  6:39 
     31      2864 Jacob Horning                 11 Boylan                       19:28.2  6:41 
     32      3100 Michael Yim                   11 Niles West                   19:34.2  6:43 
     33      2994 Seth Wescom                   12 Harlem                       19:37.4  6:44 
     34      3099 Akash Vincent                 11 Niles West                   19:40.1  6:45 
     35      2977 Chris Hughes                  12 Harlem                       19:41.3  6:45 
     36      3038 Robert Bulai                  11 Niles West                   19:44.4  6:46 
     37      2855 Carter Beaves-Lewis           11 Boylan                       19:46.9  6:47 
     38   29 2938 Bailey Irps                   11 Hampshire                    19:54.3  6:49 
     39      2910 Nate Skarlupka                11 Freeport                     20:12.0  6:56 
     40      2992 Paxton Sneath                 12 Harlem                       20:24.7  7:00 
     41      2875 Isaac Spanier                 11 Boylan                       20:35.9  7:04 
     42      2970 Sam Bedows                    11 Harlem                       20:37.1  7:04 
     43      3000 Joe Adrowski                  10 Keith School                 20:39.4  7:05 
     44   30 1980 Danny Richert                 12 North Boone                  20:55.9  7:11 
     45      2904 Jeff Cutler                   11 Freeport                     20:56.6  7:11 
     46      3080 Daniel Puzan                  11 Niles West                   21:11.6  7:16 
     47      3033 Connor Babcock                12 Niles West                   21:12.1  7:16 
     48      3043 Shun Ganas                    12 Niles West                   21:25.0  7:21 
     49      2857 John Day                      12 Boylan                       21:30.0  7:22 
     50   31 2945 Merrick Ramza                 11 Hampshire                    21:34.9  7:24 
     51      2975 Joshua Eterno                 11 Harlem                       21:43.9  7:27 
     52      2887 Kaleb Caudal                  11 Christian Life               21:57.4  7:32 
     53      2877 Shayne Taylor                 12 Boylan                       22:01.5  7:33 
     54   32 2939 Sean Kilbourne                12 Hampshire                    22:06.1  7:35 
     55      3046 Bryce Hamamoto                11 Niles West                   22:09.7  7:36 
     56      2868 Jaret Lundberg                11 Boylan                       22:16.2  7:38 
     57      3101 Patrick Bageanis              10 Sacred Heart Academy         22:17.4  7:39 
     58      2876 Ben Stjohn                    11 Boylan                       22:19.3  7:39 
     59      2879 Brody Tooze                   11 Boylan                       22:21.1  7:40 
     60      3060 Jaden Lee                     11 Niles West                   22:29.1  7:43 
     61      3004 Grant Nagel                   10 Keith School                 22:35.7  7:45 
     62   33 6340 Danny Tenorio                 11 North Boone                  23:26.3  8:02 
     63      3083 Barry Ruderman                11 Niles West                   25:09.7  8:38 
     64      2946 Alex Rodriguez                11 Hampshire                    25:15.4  8:39 
     65      2935 Ethan Cain                    11 Hampshire                    25:17.6  8:40 
     66      2871 Alex Nestel                   11 Boylan                       26:46.2  9:11 
     67      3003 Joon Kwak                     12 Keith School                 26:58.3  9:15 
     68      3001 Evan Henschen                 12 Keith School                 27:18.7  9:22 
     69      3013 Jennifer Goodfriend           11 Niles North                  28:07.4  9:38 
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                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    40  Niles West                            (17:13.8  86:08.6 0:40.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Atul Krishna              11 16:47.9
  2      6  Theo Beck                 12 17:11.0
  3      7  Eric Scott                11 17:17.5
  4     10  Sammy Iverson             11 17:23.5
  5     13  Alan Kotlyar              11 17:28.7
  6   ( 14) Adrian Vargas             12 17:32.1
  7   ( 17) Mateen Hussani            12 17:51.9

  2.    57  Boylan                                (17:29.8  87:28.7 1:51.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Aj Engelsen               12 16:23.7
  2      8  Jimmy Krein               12 17:21.7
  3      9  Matthew Black             12 17:21.7
  4     19  Casey Gerczak             12 18:06.8
  5     20  David Nowak               12 18:14.8
  6   ( 23) Matt Bauduin              11 18:48.0
  7   ( 26) Rocky Hickey              11 19:08.5

  3.    61  Harlem                                (17:27.5  87:17.4 0:58.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Kade Miller               11 16:54.2
  2     11  Scott Kirker              11 17:24.7
  3     12  Grant Hume                11 17:25.3
  4     15  Michael Biggers           11 17:40.6
  5     18  Jacob Bonebright          11 17:52.6
  6   ( 27) Kyle Marx                 12 19:17.0
  7   ( 28) Alec Giblin               11 19:24.2

  4.    95  Hampshire                             (18:21.0  91:44.9 3:15.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Jacob Oury                10 16:39.1
  2     16  Jake Serio                12 17:42.0
  3     22  Max Oury                  12 18:24.0
  4     25  Jack Brown                12 19:05.5
  5     29  Bailey Irps               11 19:54.3
  6   ( 31) Merrick Ramza             11 21:34.9
  7   ( 32) Sean Kilbourne            12 22:06.1

  5.   110  North Boone                           (19:40.2  98:20.7 6:53.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Skyler Yunk               11 16:33.2
  2     21  Jacob Blouin              11 18:19.8
  3     24  Thomas Lee                11 19:05.5
  4     30  Danny Richert             12 20:55.9
  5     33  Danny Tenorio             11 23:26.3
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                **** Boys' Freshman/Sophomore 2.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2974 Jake Elmer                10 Harlem                       13:57.3  5:35 
      2    2 3042 Niko Dominguez            10 Niles West                   14:15.5  5:43 
      3    3 3031 Marco Alanis              10 Niles West                   14:15.8  5:43 
      4    4 3086 Frankie Santa             10 Niles West                   14:19.4  5:44 
      5    5 2913 Sam Wilks                 10 Freeport                     14:27.7  5:48 
      6    6 2933 Kyle Blake                09 Hampshire                    14:39.8  5:52 
      7    7 2931 Santiago Arreola          09 Hampshire                    14:40.1  5:53 
      8    8 2941 William Matushek          10 Hampshire                    14:41.6  5:53 
      9    9 3079 Miles Pulrad              10 Niles West                   14:43.6  5:54 
     10   10 2980 Brady Johnson             09 Harlem                       14:53.5  5:58 
     11   11 3098 Sebastian Villegas        10 Niles West                   15:01.7  6:01 
     12   12 3082 Emanuel Rivera            10 Niles West                   15:11.1  6:05 
     13   13 3032 Sam Aljupoor              09 Niles West                   15:12.8  6:06 
     14   14 2950 Angel Yesras              09 Hampshire                    15:16.9  6:07 
     15   15 2906 Jonah Fulton              09 Freeport                     15:29.1  6:12 
     16      3084 David Sahakian            10 Niles West                   15:57.0  6:23 
     17   16 2981 Sam Kirker                10 Harlem                       16:00.2  6:25 
     18      3041 Sam Conkle                10 Niles West                   16:07.4  6:27 
     19   17 2860 Cristian Gonzalez         10 Boylan                       16:11.1  6:29 
     20   18 2870 Seamus McNamara           09 Boylan                       16:12.7  6:30 
     21      3063 Robert Majcher            09 Niles West                   16:15.5  6:31 
     22      3044 Nate Glancy               09 Niles West                   16:25.3  6:35 
     23   19 2991 Chandlor Ralston          10 Harlem                       16:27.7  6:36 
     24      3081 Phil Rapoport             10 Niles West                   16:29.4  6:36 
     25   20 2989 Shane Paladino            09 Harlem                       16:30.3  6:37 
     26   21 2908 Jacob Priewe              09 Freeport                     16:33.5  6:38 
     27      3068 Sami Massih               09 Niles West                   16:48.9  6:44 
     28   22 2873 Brendan O'Boyle           09 Boylan                       16:51.3  6:45 
     29      3075 Allan Nissan              10 Niles West                   16:57.9  6:48 
     30      3074 Muzammil Muztar           10 Niles West                   16:59.6  6:48 
     31      3047 Abdallah Hashlamoun       10 Niles West                   16:59.6  6:48 
     32      3034 Chester Beck              10 Niles West                   17:02.8  6:50 
     33   23 2861 Noah Hedin                10 Boylan                       17:10.3  6:53 
     34   24 2973 Kevin Bottorff            10 Harlem                       17:14.4  6:54 
     35   25 2905 Hunter Diehl              09 Freeport                     17:26.8  6:59 
     36   26 2979 Joab Irwin                09 Harlem                       17:28.7  7:00 
     37      2988 Gannon Novak              10 Harlem                       17:36.6  7:03 
     38   27 2940 Noah Lockhart             09 Hampshire                    17:53.4  7:10 
     39      3069 Anthony Maya              09 Niles West                   17:55.0  7:10 
     40   28 2865 Matthew Horning           09 Boylan                       17:55.7  7:11 
     41   29 2853 Brian Battel              10 Boylan                       17:59.8  7:12 
     42      3072 Jack Montgomery           10 Niles West                   18:09.2  7:16 
     43      3039 Kyle Calalay              09 Niles West                   18:15.5  7:19 
     44      3070 Ethan Moldofsky           09 Niles West                   18:16.0  7:19 
     45      2984 Marco Martinez            10 Harlem                       18:16.0  7:19 
     46      2990 David Perian              09 Harlem                       18:21.4  7:21 
     47      3037 Aidan Blinkal             09 Niles West                   18:34.4  7:26 
     48      1979 Mikah Dunn                09 North Boone                  18:35.5  7:27 
     49   30 2863 Billy Hope                09 Boylan                       18:37.5  7:27 
     50      1978 Ethan Kloster             09 North Boone                  18:47.6  7:32 
     51      2852 Nathan Antzak             10 Boylan                       18:52.3  7:33 
     52      2878 Samuel Theisen            09 Boylan                       18:57.1  7:35 
     53      3066 Luis Martinez             09 Niles West                   19:18.8  7:44 
     54      1977 Michael Marchetti         09 North Boone                  19:23.2  7:46 
     55   31 2911 Noah Watson               09 Freeport                     19:27.7  7:48 
     56      3089 Josh Sirbu                10 Niles West                   19:38.9  7:52 
     57      3048 Tommy Hester              09 Niles West                   19:46.9  7:55 
     58      3076 Luke Paculba              09 Niles West                   19:47.1  7:55 
     59   32 2912 TJ Whitmer                09 Freeport                     20:03.1  8:02 
     60      3077 Bruce Park                09 Niles West                   20:10.0  8:04 
     61      3053 Jaison Jacob              09 Niles West                   20:38.9  8:16 
     62      2889 Sam Friedman              10 Christian Life               20:52.9  8:22 
     63      2983 Jandell Manguerra         09 Harlem                       21:53.7  8:46 
     64      3062 Adam Majcher              09 Niles West                   21:53.7  8:46 
     65      3091 Timothey Trimas           09 Niles West                   22:16.4  8:55 
     66      3073 Jeremiah Moore            09 Niles West                   22:22.5  8:57 



      
                        Harlem Cross Country Classic
                      Rock Cut State Park - Olson Lake
                               Loves Park, Il
                              September 6, 2014
                                       
                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com
                                         
                                      
               **** Boys' Freshman/Sophomore Team Score ****

  1.    29  Niles West                            (14:31.2  72:36.0 0:46.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Niko Dominguez            10 14:15.5
  2      3  Marco Alanis              10 14:15.8
  3      4  Frankie Santa             10 14:19.4
  4      9  Miles Pulrad              10 14:43.6
  5     11  Sebastian Villegas        10 15:01.7
  6   ( 12) Emanuel Rivera            10 15:11.1
  7   ( 13) Sam Aljupoor              09 15:12.8

  2.    62  Hampshire                             (15:26.4  77:11.8 3:13.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Kyle Blake                09 14:39.8
  2      7  Santiago Arreola          09 14:40.1
  3      8  William Matushek          10 14:41.6
  4     14  Angel Yesras              09 15:16.9
  5     27  Noah Lockhart             09 17:53.4

  3.    66  Harlem                                (15:33.8  77:49.0 2:33.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Jake Elmer                10 13:57.3
  2     10  Brady Johnson             09 14:53.5
  3     16  Sam Kirker                10 16:00.2
  4     19  Chandlor Ralston          10 16:27.7
  5     20  Shane Paladino            09 16:30.3
  6   ( 24) Kevin Bottorff            10 17:14.4
  7   ( 26) Joab Irwin                09 17:28.7

  4.    97  Freeport                              (16:41.0  83:24.8 5:00.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Sam Wilks                 10 14:27.7
  2     15  Jonah Fulton              09 15:29.1
  3     21  Jacob Priewe              09 16:33.5
  4     25  Hunter Diehl              09 17:26.8
  5     31  Noah Watson               09 19:27.7
  6   ( 32) Tj Whitmer                09 20:03.1

  5.   108  Boylan                                (16:52.3  84:21.1 1:44.6)
====================================================
  1     17  Cristian Gonzalez         10 16:11.1
  2     18  Seamus McNamara           09 16:12.7
  3     22  Brendan O'Boyle           09 16:51.3
  4     23  Noah Hedin                10 17:10.3
  5     28  Matthew Horning           09 17:55.7
  6   ( 29) Brian Battel              10 17:59.8
  7   ( 30) Billy Hope                09 18:37.5


